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David Kirkham

Director Information

Title Dr

Name David Kirkham
Postcode CH44 6LL
Date of birth August 1943
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LONDON SCHOOL OF FIRE
ENGINEERING LIMITED(THE)
LONDON SCHOOL OF FIRE
ENGINEERING LIMITED(THE)
CALISTRO CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CALISTRO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CORPORATE SCENARIOS
CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02053369

02053369

01436420
01436420

Number
03870851

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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901854987

901854987

3 Leopold Street
Wallasey
Merseyside
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
02/11/1991

02/11/1991

13/09/1991
13/09/1991

App. Date Res. Date
08/01/2001

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Director



